
Name - Code WEGEM EPA estimate: Savings 2.32%
Car Model Focus city 27 Projected Annual Mileage 29,945
Car Year 2013 highway 38 Projected Annual Savings
Car Make Ford combined 31 Gallons of Fuel (Gas) 18.76
gas tank size 12.4 gallons $$$$ Savings $72.03 AeroHance.com

CO2 Reduction (lbs) 64
date price per gal $dollar odom fuel fill mi since mileage cumulative cumulative fuel fill average Baseline

gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods
8/19/2013 $45.00 23398
8/22/2013 $3.945 $43.00 23770 10.9 372 34.128 372 10.9 34.128 mixed city/highway
8/23/2013 $3.898 $23.00 24000 5.9 230 38.983 602 16.8 35.833 mixed city/highway
8/25/2013 $3.908 $34.00 24271 8.7 271 31.149 873 25.5 34.235 mixed city/highway
8/30/2013 $3.947 $22.50 24459 5.7 188 32.982 1061 31.2 34.006 mixed city/highway
9/6/2013 $3.806 $35.40 24749 9.3 290 31.183 1351 40.5 33.358 mixed city/highway

9/17/2013 $4.009 $42.50 25101 10.6 352 33.208 1703 51.1 33.327 mixed city/highway
9/20/2013 $4.000 $32.00 25352 8.0 251 31.375 1954 59.1 33.063 mixed city/highway
9/22/2013 $3.966 $34.50 25665 8.7 313 35.977 2267 67.8 33.437 mixed city/highway
9/23/2013 $3.980 $39.00 26012 9.8 347 35.408 2614 77.6 33.686 avg - baseline

$305.90 77.6 $3.94 avg per gallon price
With Pods

9/26/2013 $43.00 26377
10/2/2013 $3.839 $43.00 26758 11.2 381 34.018 381 11.2 34.018 mixed city/highway
10/5/2013 $3.905 $41.00 27130 10.5 372 35.429 753 21.7 34.700 mixed city/highway
10/9/2013 $3.750 $36.00 27441 9.6 311 32.396 1064 31.3 33.994 mixed city/highway

10/15/2013 $3.689 $38.00 27807 10.3 366 35.534 1430 41.6 34.375 mixed city/highway
10/17/2013 $3.699 $27.00 28060 7.3 253 34.658 1683 48.9 34.417 mixed city/highway
10/19/2013 $3.810 $32.00 28363 8.4 303 36.071 1986 57.3 34.660 mixed city/highway
10/21/2013 $3.654 $38.00 28733 10.4 370 35.577 2356 67.7 34.801 mixed city/highway
10/24/2013 $3.626 $41.70 29105 11.5 372 32.348 2728 79.2 34.444 mixed city/highway
10/30/2013 $3.604 $40.00 29494 11.1 389 35.045 3117 90.3 34.518 mixed city/highway
11/1/2013 $3.800 $38.00 29834 10.0 340 34.000 3457 100.3 34.467 avg with GasPods

0.78 mpg savings
$374.70 100.3 $3.74 avg per gallon price 2.32% as a percentage

10 more miles per tank
3.84$       avg per gallon price
1.10$       avg per tank $$ savings
0.29 per tank gallon savings

Reduced per tank 5.58 lbs CO2
During term of test 2.326 gallons saved
During term of test $8.69 saved
During term of test 13 lbs CO2 saved


